15.75
22.00
www.swagelok.com/southwestSwagelok® Custom Solutions
PURGE KIT - VCR & TUBE FITTINGS
The Swagelok Southwest Purge Kit with VCR and Tube Fittings
is a package of commonly used purge fittings in one part number.
Features and Benefits
■ Cutouts for each part allows for quick access

Albuquerque (505) 842-0213
Ordering Information
Ordering part number for PURGE KIT - BORE THRU & MAG TEE FITTINGS:
S16-1OT000IN0-ARIZN
1.2024
Part Number Description Quantity
NY-400-SET FERRULE SET 1/4“ NYLON 20
NY-600-SET FERRULE SET 3/8" NYLON 20
NY-810-SET FERRULE SET 1/2" NYLON 20
NY-1213-1 FRONT FERRULE 3/4” NYLON 10
NY-1214-1 BACK FERRULE 3/4” NYLON 10
NY-1613-1 FRONT FERRULE 1“ NYLON 10
NY-1614-1 BACK FERRULE 1“ NYLON 10
SS-400-6BT-ARIZN BT UNION 1/4” W / NYLON FERRULES, 1/16" HEX HOLE 20
SS-600-6BT-ARIZN BT UNION 3/8” W / NYLON FERRULES, 1/16" HEX HOLE 12
SS-810-6BT-ARIZN BT UNION 1/2” W / NYLON FERRULES, 1/16" HEX HOLE 12
SS-1210-6BT-ARIZN BT UNION 3/4” W / NYLON FERRULES, 1/16" HEX HOLE 8